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Socket set

40aD/9/4

Art.No. 96016302
GTIN 4018754261628
Model 40AD/9/4 KN

Label. 1/4" Socket set 40AD/9/4 KN 13 pcs.

Features. e in sturdy, stackable ABS plastic case
Content 13 pieces:
9 sockets with bi-hexagon No 40aD: 3/16; 7/32; 1/4;9/32;5/16; 11/32; 3/8; 7/16;
1/2"
1 ratchet No 415
2 extensions No 405/2 (54 mm); No 405/6 (150 mm)
1 universal joint No 407

Advantages.

STAHLWILLE: For over 160 years, we as a traditional German company from Wuppertal have stood for tools that
are appreciated around the world for their excellent quality

Product highlights.

ROBUST.

Particularly resilient to loads thanks to the torsion resistant body construction and
hard@wearing ABS plastic.

UNMISTAKEABLE.

The laser-cut map on the inside of the lid provides an excellent overview of the tools
contained in the case.




Technical Attributes.

Output square drive outside
(inch)

Number of tools
Width mm (b)
Height mm (h)
Length mm (L)

Parts list.

83828808

01530016
Sockets

174"

13 pcs.
130 mm
60 mm

230 mm

11020000
Universal joint

01530018
Sockets

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, mm)
Code

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/Electrical Act

Customs tariff no.

Numbers of content units
per order units

Weight

01530012
Sockets

01530020
Sockets
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230

130

60

230

130

60

1.794 dm3
96016302

0,700

0,058

0,000
4018754261628
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82042000

1

70049

01530014
Sockets

01530022
Sockets
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01530024 01530028 01530032 11111010

Sockets Sockets Sockets Ratchet
(oF —— -@
11010002 11010001 81251019 83012013
Extension Extension Socket set Hard foam inlay for
socket set

Variants.

Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN

96016302 40AD/9/4 KN 1/4" Socket set 40AD/9/4 KN 13 pcs. 4018754261628
GTIN-Code.

4 Hm 8754”261 628H
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